Pos

14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Num
25
90

36
22
20
14
86
115
51

21
100
58
61
103
65
79

10
98

46
81
30

113
104
31
74

27
107
71
99
29

12 CORRIDA DA INDEPENDENCIA

Atleta
DINIALY DUQUE
ROBERTA DE LIMA MEDINA

FERNANDA SILVA COSTA
CRISTINA CEGATI

CLEUDINEIA MARQUES SOARES

AUDICLEIA ALMEIDA

PRISCIELE FERREIRA CACERES

PAULA ROBERTA DE MELLO
JOELMA SANTOS FERREIRA
ANA LUISA MOURAO

CRISLEI RODRIGUES DE CASTRO
ROZELI ALVES GOMES ROZELI
JAMILLY GARCIA DOS SANTOS

LENILDA NUNES VIANA
SIMONE SILVA DE JESUS

LUCIANA ALVES GOMES DA SILVA

MICHELI OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA BELTRAO
ROSIANE PRIGOL

JAINE BENEVIDES SIQUEIRA

NEIDE ROSA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO

ELENIR GOMES MACHADO
ANA LUCIA PEREIRA

ANA CARLA

TAMIRES ALMEIDA

ELIANE MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA COSTA
MARIA AUXILIADORA DA SILVA

LEARDINI
EDINA MARIA
VERA LUCIA PAULO VITOR

MARCIA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES

ROSINHA CONCEICAO
ELAINE BORGES SILVA

AGRA PRISCILLA GRELLMANN FREITAS

07/09/2022 - 13:38:31

7KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 32 F3034 -
F 31 F3034 -
F 30 F3034 -
F 46  F4549 -
F 29 F2529 -
F 38 F3539 1
F 33 F3034 1
F 32 F3034 2
F 43 F4044 1
F 40 F4044 2
F 36 F3539 2
F 33 F3034 3
F 16 Fl1624 1
F 37 F3539 3
F 36 F3539 4
F 40 F4044 3
F 29 F2529 1
F 25 F2529 2
F 41 F4044 4
F 29 F2529 3
F 43 F4044 5
F 50 F5054 1
F 35 F3539 5
F 31 F3034 4
F 35 F3539 6
F 41 F4044 6
F 51 F5054 2
F 33 F3034 5
F 65 F6099 1
F 50 F5054 3
F 44  F4044 7
F 47 F4549 1
F 36 F3539 7

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO
CUSTELA

Equipe
RAAEI

ABA KALENJIN
RUNNING

ACADEMIA BIOFTNESS

NORTH RUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
SONORA RUNNERS
MANDA BRASA

NAO TEM
NORTH RUNNERS
SONORA RUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
SONORA RUNNERS
SONORA RUNNERS
SONORA RUNNERS
NORTH RUNNERS

ACADEMIA BIO
FITNESS

SONORA RUNNERS

PEDAL SEM
FRONTEIRAS

RUNNERS
BABY LOOK G
OFICINA DO CORPO
SOBRIEDADE
CAIXA
SONORA RUNNERS
OFICINA DO CORPO
OFICINA DO CORPO

SONORA RUNNERS
SONORA RUNNERS
RESENHA RUNNERS
ADAC
SONORA RUNNERS
CAIXA

Tempo
00:29:24
00:30:18

00:31:34
00:32:33
00:34:31
00:35:09
00:35:52
00:36:01
00:36:22
00:38:45
00:38:54
00:42:25
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:43:04
00:43:39
00:45:40

00:47:00
00:48:29

00:48:46
00:48:59
00:49:54
00:53:48
00:55:15
00:55:23
00:58:00
00:58:03

00:59:27
00:59:28
01:00:06
01:04:21
01:04:36
01:05:19

WWW.ROGERIOCUSTELA.COM.B
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12 CORRIDA DA INDEPENDENCIA

7KM FEM

07/09/2022 - 13:38:31 ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA ROGERIO WWW.ROGERIOCUSTELA.COM.B
CUSTELA R



